PCIe / SATA III
M.2 SSD
© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Embedded Solutions
Features
Fully compatible with PCIe / SATA M.2 standards
Built-in ECC and Wear-leveling algorithm ensure reliable data transfer

Tailored Options Available Intelligent Power Shield Under�ll Conformal CoatingAES Encryption
Speci�cations
Ordering Information
*Maximum performance shown. Performance varies by capacity, user hardware, and system con�guration.
MTS530T
TS64GMTS530T 64GB
TS128GMTS530T 128GB
TS256GMTS530T 256GB
MTS550T
TS64GMTS550T 64GB
TS128GMTS550T 128GB
TS256GMTS550T 256GB
MTS930T
TS64GMTS930T 64GB
TS128GMTS930T 128GB
TS256GMTS930T 256GB
MTS950T
TS64GMTS950T 64GB
TS128GMTS950T 128GB
TS256GMTS950T 256GB
TS512GMTS950T 512GB
MTE510T
TS128GMTE510T 128GB
TS256GMTE510T 256GB
TS512GMTE510T 512GB
TS1TMTE510T 1TB
MTE550T
TS128GMTE550T 128GB
TS256GMTE550T 256GB
Other capacities available by request.
MTE510T MTE550T MTS530T MTS550T MTS930T MTS950T
Interface NVMe PCIe Gen3 x4 SATA III 6Gb/s